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Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

Staff List (2018-2019)

# Photo Reg.No. Name Father's Name Date of Birth Designation Qualification Category Date of Joining Subject of
Teaching

Approved by
Affiliating Body

Teaching Exp. is Working Till
Now?

Apply For

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 TE19003785 DR. VIBHUTI

JOSHI
GIRISHCHAN
DRA

08/04/1964 Senior
Lecturer 10 th

M.Sc

12 th

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

B.Sc

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

Ph.D

59.57

62

59

62

77

66

EDUCA
TION

General 30/10/2010 LANGUAGE
IN
CURRICULUM
,ENVIORNME
NT
EDU,MATHS,
PRECTICAL
WORK,ETC

Yes 32.1 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



2 TE19014711 DR.
KAMLESH
TIWARI

VINAYAKRAO 04/11/1966 Senior
Lecturer 10 th

12 th

B.Com

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

Ph.D

M.Com

68

69

65

70

57

EDUCA
TION

49

General 30/10/2010 BUSSINESS
ADM,ECO,ET
C

Yes 30.2 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

3 TE19009411 SALIM
CHHIPA

ALABAX 03/14/1970 Senior
Lecturer 10 th

12 th

B.Com

M.Com

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

55

53

54

48.75

59

67

General 30/10/2010 BUSSINESS
ADM,ECO,ST
ATE ,ETC

Yes 22.8 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



4 TE19014713 KRUSHNKAN
T PARMAR

NATVARLAL 06/01/1969 Senior
Lecturer 10 th

M.Com

M.A

12 th

B.Com

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

57

48

61

56

77

61

OBC 30/10/2010 BUSSINESS
ADM,ECO,ST
ATE ,ETC

Yes 22.8 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

5 TE19009419 KISHOR
PARTH

FUSABHAI 05/27/1963 Senior
Lecturer 10 th

B.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

12 th

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

M.A

57

57

62

49

54

50

SC/ST 30/10/2010 GUJRATI Yes 30.5 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



6 TE19009421 HARSHA
JOSHI

MANHAR
RAM

03/13/1965 Senior
Lecturer B.Sc

M.Sc

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

12 th

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

50

62

58

49

75

General 30/10/2010 MATHS,SCIE
NCE,ICT

Yes 24.0 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

7 TE19009412 DR.
VARCHASA
BHAD

MOHANBHAI 09/02/1980 Senior
Lecturer 10 th

12 th

B.A

M.A

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

Ph.D

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

74

70

66

62

81

EDUCA
TION

75

General 14/12/2010 ENGLISH Yes 11.3 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



8 TE19009413 DR.
RAJASHREE
PANDEY

RAJNATH 05/16/1968 Lecturer M.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

B.A

12 th

10 th

Ph.D

55.87

59

58

54

58

45

EDUCA
TION

General 07/10/1995 LEARNING
EVALU,TE,PR
ACTICAL
WORK,HINDI,
ETC

Yes 24.2 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

9 TE19009414 DHARINI GOR HARSHADKU
MAR

04/26/1970 Lecturer B.Sc

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

10 th

M.Sc

12 th

69

76

67

71

74

55

General 27/02/1997 MATHS,SCIE
NCE
EVALU,TE,PR
ACTICAL
WORK,HINDI,
ETC

Yes 22.8 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



10 TE19009422 BEENA DESAI BALWANTRA
Y

01/13/1964 Lecturer Diploma

10 th

Diploma

74

47

50

General 01/03/1997 ART,MUSIC,C
OMPUTER
PRECTICAL,E
TC

Yes 22.8 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

11 TE19009415 DR. SUDHA
MAJITHIYA

LALJIBHAI 11/25/1963 Lecturer 12 th

M.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

Ph.D

B.A

10 th

46

50.75

57

62

EDUCA
TION

57

54

General 01/05/1997 CHILD
PHYCOLOGY,
TEACHING
LEARNING,
S.S
PRECTICAL
WORK ETC

Yes 22.6 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



12 TE19014721 KOKILA
TRIVEDI

DEVIPRASAD 07/02/1962 Lecturer 10 th

12 th

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Physical
Educatio
n
(M.P.Ed)
degree

B.A

M.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

55

58

57

58

56

41

59

General 31/03/1998 PHYSICAL
EDU,GUJARA
TI,ETC

Yes 30.4 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



13 TE19009420 KAILASH
PATEL

NATVARLAL 11/18/1970 Lecturer 10 th

12 th

B.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

M.A

57

71

52

72

70

50

General 31/08/1998 GUJRATI Yes 21.3 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

14 TE19009416 DR. BHAUMIK
TRIVEDI

JAGDISHCHA
NDRA

08/27/1974 Lecturer 10 th

B.Sc

Ph.D

12 th

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

M.Sc

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

71

58

EDUCA
TION

55

62

60

72

General 21/05/1999 SCIENCE,
MATHS
,RESEARCH
ETC

Yes 20.6 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



15 TE19009418 RAMILABAHE
N PARMAR

KESHAVLAL 06/06/1971 Lecturer 12 th

B.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

10 th

M.A

52

64

68

66

49

64

General 28/05/1999 GUJRATI Yes 20.6 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

16 TE19016612 DR. ASHA
BARASARA

MOHANLAL 10/15/1965 Principal 10 th

12 th

B.A

M.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Others

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

Ph.D

46

58

64

51

70

54

62

EDUCA
TION

General 21/01/2012 ECONOMICS Yes 22.8 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


