National Council for Teacher Education

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

Staff List (2018-2019)

#

#	Photo	Reg.No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Designation	Qualification		Category	Date of Joining	Subject of Teaching	Approved by Affiliating Body	Teaching Exp.	is Working Till Now?	Apply For
1		TE19003785	DR. VIBHUTI JOSHI	GIRISHCHAN DRA	08/04/1964	Senior Lecturer	M.Sc 12 th Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed)		General	30/10/2010		Yes	32.1 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
								EDUCA TION							

TE19014711	DR. KAMLESH TIWARI	VINAYAKRAO	04/11/1966	Senior Lecturer	12 th B.Com Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree Master	69 65 70	General	30/10/2010	BUSSINESS ADM,ECO,ET C	Yes	30.2 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
TE19009411	SALIM CHHIPA	ALABAX	03/14/1970	Senior Lecturer	12 th B.Com M.Com	53 54 48.75 59 67	General	30/10/2010	BUSSINESS ADM.ECO,ST ATE,ETC	Yes	22.8 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme

TE19014713	KRUSHNKAN T PARMAR	NATVARLAL	06/01/1969	M.Com M.A 12 th	48 61 56 77 61	OBC	30/10/2010	BUSSINESS ADM,ECO,ST ATE ,ETC	Yes	22.8 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
TE19009419	KISHOR PARTH	FUSABHAI	05/27/1963	B.A Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	57 62 49 54 50	SC/ST	30/10/2010	GUJRATI	Yes	30.5 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme

TE19009421	HARSHA JOSHI	MANHAR RAM	03/13/1965	Senior Lecturer	B.Sc M.Sc Master of Educatio n(M.Ed) degree 12 th Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	50 62 58 49 75	General	30/10/2010	MATHS,SCIE NCE,ICT	Yes	24.0 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
TE19009412	DR. VARCHASA BHAD	MOHANBHAI	09/02/1980	Senior Lecturer	10 th 12 th B.A M.A Master of Educatio n(M.Ed) degree Ph.D Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	70 66 62 81 EDUCA TION 75	General	14/12/2010	ENGLISH	Yes	11.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme

TE19009413	DR. RAJNATH PANDEY	05/16/1968	Lecturer	Master of Educatio n(M.Ed)	58 54 58	General	07/10/1995	LEARNING EVALU,TE,PR ACTICAL WORK,HINDI, ETC	/es	24.2 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
TE19009414	DHARINI GOR HARSHADI MAR	KU 04/26/1970	Lecturer	Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	76 67 71 74	General	27/02/1997	MATHS,SCIE NCE EVALU,TE,PR ACTICAL WORK,HINDI, ETC	/es	22.8 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme

TE19009422	22 BEENA DESAI BALWANTRA Y	01/13/1964	Lecturer	Diploma 10 th Diploma	47	General	01/03/1997	ART,MUSIC,C OMPUTER PRECTICAL,E TC	Yes	22.8 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
TE19009418	15 DR. SUDHA LALJIBHAI MAJITHIYA	11/25/1963	Lecturer	M.A Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree Master	50.75 57 62 EDUCA TION 57	General	01/05/1997	CHILD PHYCOLOGY, TEACHING LEARNING, S.S PRECTICAL WORK ETC	Yes	22.6 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme

	F	-	
1	2	6	
	3	-	
-	5	2	
			-
	-	-	\sim

TE19014721

Lecturer

General	31/03/1998	PHYSICAL EDU,GUJARA TI.ETC	Yes	30.4 year(s)	Yes
		, -			
	General	General 31/03/1998		EDU,GUJARA	EDU, GUJARA

Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme

TE19009420	KAILASH PATEL	NATVARLAL	11/18/1970	12 th B.A Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed)	71 52 72 70 50	General	31/08/1998	GUJRATI	Yes	21.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
TE19009416	DR. BHAUMIK TRIVEDI	JAGDISHCHA	08/27/1974	B.Sc Ph.D 12 th Master of Educatio n(M.Ed) degree	58 EDUCA TION 55 62 60 72	General	21/05/1999	SCIENCE, MATHS ,RESEARCH ETC	Yes	20.6 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme

TE19009418	RAMILABAHE N PARMAR	KESHAVLAL	06/06/1971	B.A Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	66 49 64	General	28/05/1999	GUJRATI	Yes	20.6 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
TE19016612	DR. ASHA BARASARA	MOHANLAL	10/15/1965	12 th B.A M.A Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	54 62 EDUCA TION	General	21/01/2012	ECONOMICS	Yes	22.8 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme